Features
Plug-in Communication
Specifi cations
General
Bus Type PCI V 2.2
Certifications CE, FCC class A
Connectors 2 x DB9-M
Dimensions 123 x 92 mm (4.8” x 3.6”)

Operating Temperature 0 ~ 65° C (refer to IEC 68-2-1, 2) (32 ~ 149° F)
Storage Temperature -25 ~ 85° C (-13 ~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
PCI-1601A 2-port RS-422/485 PCI COMM Card
PCI-1601B 2-port RS-422/485 PCI COMM Card, w/EFT Surge
Protection
PCI-1602A 2-port RS-422/485 PCI COMM Card, w/Isolation
Protection
PCI-1602B 2-port RS-422/485 PCI COMM Card, w/Isolation and
EFT Surge Protection












Introduction
PCI-1601 and PCI-1602 are 2 port RS-422/485 PCI communication cards that are compatible with the PCI 2.1 bus specification. Both cards provide two optional isolated and EFT
surge protected RS-422/485 ports, and comes with features such as: high transmission speed of 921.6 kbps, optional EFT Surge & isolation protection, windows utility software
and more. The cards also come with high-performance 16PCI952 UART with a 128-byte FIFO to reduce CPU load. This makes the PCI-1601 and PCI-1602 especially suitable for
multitasking environments.
PCI-1602 is available with 3,000 VDC optical isolation to protect your PC and equipment against damages from ground loops in harsh environments. To further increase reliability,